
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-630 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/29/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/3/2021

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CONTRACT SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH
GHD, INC., FOR 2021 NPDES DIGITAL DATA COLLECTION SUPPORT; AND, CONSIDER
RESOLUTION NO. 21-104, A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CARSON
AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022 BUDGET IN THE AMOUNT OF $24,755 (CITY
COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GHD Amendment 1, 2. GHD Inc. Agreement for Contract Services, 3. Resolution 21-104 GHD

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

